
Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Quali Pl. Q Paar Ges Pl. G

Katja Zietlow KV Henfstädt w 21.05.96 55 14 300 355 1

Elisa Wohlfahrt KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 19.12.97 56 13 163 219 2

Dominik Kunze Turbine Meiningen m 15.03.96 79 2 306 385 1

Kevin Häger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 09.08.93 84 1 289 373 2

Leon Czepluch KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 23.09.96 74 3 296 370 3

Alexander Lückert KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 26.04.95 66 7 293 359 4

Tom Aderhold SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 18.06.98 64 10 280 344 5

Michael Fabian USV Jena m 28.04.95 58 11 285 343 6

Andreas Lückert KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 26.04.95 70 4 271 341 7

Nikolas Weitz KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 20.11.96 69 5 266 335 8

Florian Taube KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 08.01.96 65 9 264 329 9

Tim-Philip Hartmann KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 12.10.95 58 12 269 327 10

Darin Erdmann KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 13.02.97 49 16 275 324 11

Adrian Schmuck KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 17.02.98 67 6 239 306 12

Constantin Cleemen KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 13.10.95 65 8 233 298 13

Jan Nävie KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 21.01.98 50 15 223 273 14
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Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Quali Platz Paar Ges E Ges Paar Platz

Leon Czepluch KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 74 3 296 370

Katja Zietlow KV Henfstädt w 55 14 300 355

Kevin Häger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 84 1 289 373

Darin Erdmann KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 49 16 275 324

Alexander Lückert KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 66 7 293 359

Tom Aderhold SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 64 10 280 327

Nikolas Weitz KSV Tiefenort 1920 m 69 5 266 335

Tim-Philip Hartmann KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 58 12 269 327

Dominik Kunze Turbine Meiningen m 79 2 306 385

Jan Nävie KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 50 15 223 273

Adrian Schmuck KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 67 6 239 306

Michael Fabian USV Jena m 58 11 285 343

Constantin Cleemen KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 65 8 233 298

Florian Taube KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 65 9 264 329

Andreas Lückert KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim m 70 4 271 341

Elisa Wohlfahrt KSV Tiefenort 1920 w 56 13 163 219

697 2

725 1

B-Jugend Championat 2007/08

Ergebnisse Paarkampf

am 13. Januar 2008 in Tiefenort

649 6

686 3

662 4

658 5

627 7

560 8
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